STATE OF HAWAII

[FORM DPW'CIA 2/05
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works
MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF  October, 2013
Date: October 31, 2013
CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.
ADDRESS: P.0. BOX 17790 Contract No. 59414 | s/]
City, State ZIP: HONOLULU, HAWAII 96817 DAGS Job No. 22-21-7326
PROJECT TITLE: KAUIKEAOULI HALE - UPGRADE AND MODERNIZE ELEVATORS
CONTRACT IFOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
[ | SUBMITTAL REGISTER [ ] COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 2,187,000  |ouE MONTHLY: [ | PROJECTSCHEDULE
{ +f DALY REPORTS [ vT PAYROLL AFFIDAV
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST [« CONTRACT NUMBER
L PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION m’ ALL SIGNATURES
CHANGE ORDERS [ ] PROJECT ACCEPTANCE
Total § 162,544.00 [ ] AIRCOND & PAINT ACCPT DONE
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 2,349,544.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed {o Date 100.00% $ 2,187,000.00 98.06% $ 159,389.00 $ 2,346,389.00
Retained REDUCED ] $  199,350.00 $ 1482700 $  214,177.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 1,987,650.00 $ 144,562.00 § 2132212.00
Payments to Date $ 1,963,350.00 $ 141,718.00 $ 2,105,068.00
Payments Now Due $ 24,300.00 $ 2,844.00 $ 27,144.00
PaymentNo. FINAL[ ] 25
Remarks:
1 Compulad ang Chetkad by
2 )ceruly that the above bill is corract, just, that paymant has rot been received, and all
payrol affidavits have been submitied, are current, or proper deductiva axclusions have been
NOV = 7 20]3 made o this request and at least 80% of our waorkiorce resides in Hawan
3 Retorimendad \_/  Prosect Inspactor or Engineer Date
BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.
/7 W_’ NOV -7 2013  NemeofConractor
' ~a Bran's Centracting, Inc
4 Recommended Area Engmear/Archiec W Date
@d‘é’& Y Towte NV 7 208 10/31/2013
5 Approvid " Bffinch Chuef or Distict Engnear Oae. By sgnatralite Date
The Publy Adminéstrator cartifies that change crders have been issued and the wark performed FOR Bran M. Argkaki. President

V5 NOV 07 2083

4 Stata Pubiic Works Agministrator Date



DPW-CIA 7/06

_BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: October, 2013

CONTRACTOR: Brian’s Contracting, Inc. Contract No.: 59414
PROJECT TITLE: DAGS Job No.: 22-21-7326
- Kauikeaoull Hale - Upgrade and Modernize Elevators
UEJ CONTRACT)
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
O [PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Brian's Contracting, Inc. General Contractor ABC-23458 $387,000 $387,000| 100.00% 5% $19,350)A
SuB-
CONTRACT]
LICENSE BASI B-CONTRACT| COMPL. %! RETN AMOUNT}
| |SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATEi MPLI % RETAINED
Automalik Fire Protection Fire Suppression System |C-30844 $163.000 $163,000| 100.00% 10% $16,300
|Bauske Environmental, Inc. |Hazardous Removal C-22320 $3,000 $3,000] 100.00% 10% $300
|Leaward Roofing Roofing |BC-13891 $15,000 $15,000] 100.00%| 10% $1,500
Otis Elevator Company Elavator C-1406 $1,151,000| %$1,151,000| 100.00% 10% $115,100
T. Taketa Sheetmetal, Inc.  |Air Conditioning C-5343 $115,000 $115,0004 100.00% 10% $11.500
Ted's Wiring Service, Lid. |Electrical |BC-3805 $184,000 $184,000{ 100.00% 10% 518,400
Ted's Wiring Service, Ltd.  [Fire Alarm BC-3805 $109,000]  $109,000] 100.00%]| 10% $10,800
Akira Yamamolo Painting IPaInting C-04970 $60,000 $60,000| 100.00% 10% 56,000
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/O! 10% 50
#DIVIOI 10% $0
#DIVi0! 10% 50
#DIVIO! 10% 30
#Divio! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% 50
#DIVIO 10% $0
#DIVIO 10% 50
#DIViO! 10% $0
Tolal Retained from Subs $1,800,000| $1,800.000| $1 0.0DU|B

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| $199,350|

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

NameM

10/31/2013

By Signature

NOTE:

u Date

Columnar totals shal! be equal in doilar value to that on

the Monthly Estimale Sheet

Checked/Verified by:

Ay =

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer



Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: October, 2013

DPW-CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII

CONTRACTOR: Brian's Contracting, Inc. Contract No.: 59414
PROJECT TITLE: Kauikeaouli Hale - Upgrade and Modernize Elevators DAGS Job No.: 22-21-7326
(] CHANGE]
& ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER COMPL %! RETN AMOUNT])
o LPRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NOQ. AMOUNT] TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Brian's Conlracting, Inc. General Contractor ABC-23456 $22,321 $22,158| 9927% 5% $1,107
M'
ORDER SUB]|
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
|| SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE !!.Q_ AMClJNT TO DATE|] CMPL %| RETAINED
Otis Elevator Company |Elevator C-1406 $124,681 $121,689] B97.80% 10% $12,168
Ted's Wiring Service, Lid.  |Electrical 8C-3905 5638 $638| 100.00%| 10% $63
Hawthome CAT Equipment $589 $589| 100.00% 10% $58
Hawaii Modular Space Temp ADA Ramp $10,401 $10,401| 100.00% 10% $1,040
T. Taketa Sheet Matal Air Conditioning C-5343 53,814 $3,914] 10000%| 10% 5391
HDVIO! 10% $0
#DIViol 10% 50
#DIVIDI 10% 50
#DIV/O! 10% $0
#DIv/0!l 10% S0
#DIVIO 10% $0
#DIV/Ol 10% $0|
#OIV/O! 10% s0|
#DIVID! 10% $0
#DIVIDY 10% 50
#DIVI0! 10% 50
#DIvI0! 10% $0
#0IVIO! 10% 50
#DIV/OL 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $162,544|  $159,389 $13,720

| 'CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| $14,827]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request

BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC.

Name of ConM
L

10/31/2013

By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet

CheckedVarified by

L;;

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer

A




STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 25 PROJECT TITLE: KAUIKEAQOULI HALE - UPGRADE AND MODERNIZE ELEVATORS
BILLING MONTH: October-13 DAGS JOB NO.: 2 2-21-7326 CONTRACT NO.: 59414

CONTRACTOR: BRIAN'S CONTRACTING, INC

VENDOR CODE: 30439600

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B09-803M $27,000.00 $2,700.00 $24,300.00
Totals: $27,000.00 $2,700.00 %$24,300.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2,3
Suffix Eund Symbeol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
03 B09-803M $3,150.00 $306.00 $2,844.00
Totals: $3,150.00 $306.00 $2,844.00
Grand Total: $30,150.00 $3,006.00 $27,144.00

% A wf7/iz
Verified By DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Oniy)

Vendor Code 30439600

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. “‘Do' N 40’

Verified By F/ NOV 18 2013



